Tuesday/Thursday Faculty In-Service

Winter 2017

Day Date Activity Room Facilitator(s)
Pre-Service January 3-6 Pre-Service CAC/Log Deans/TLC
Tuesday January 10 Department Meetings TBD Dept Chairs
Thursday January 12 Curriculum Committee Kwina 112 CC Chair
Tuesday January 17 Martin Luther King, Jr. Event Log Building ISL
A ditation Steeri
Thursday January 19 Accreditation Mock Site Visit Meetings CAC ceredrta |o.n eering
Committee
Tuesday January 24 FIG Meetings CAC Faculty
Thursday January 26 Curriculum Committee Kwina 112 CC Chair
Tuesda January 31 Faculty Round Table 12 -1 CAC Faculty
i v Meeting with the Dean 1-2 Dean of Academics
Thursday February 2 Faculty Assessment Work - Individual
Tuesday February 7 Department Meetings TBD Dept.Chairs
Thursday February 9 Curriculum Committee Kwina 112 CC Chair
Tuesday February 14 FIG Meetings CAC Faculty
Faculty R d Table 12 -1 Facult
Thursday February 16 acu .y Ol,m avle CAC acuity .
Meeting with the Dean 1-2 Dean of Academics
Tuesday February 21 Jason Begay CAC
Thursday February 23 Curriculum Committee Kwina 112 CC Chair
Tuesday February 28  [SEM/TRIO/CSS Activity CAC CSS
Thursday March 2 Department Meetings TBD Dept Chairs
Tuesday March 7 Native Scholar/AIHEC/AIBL Log Building HMDV 110 fac./FYE
Thursday March 9 Billy Frank Jr. Day Celebration (Salish Sea Speaker Series) Log Building Science Dept Chair
Tuesday March 14 Curriculum Committee Kwina 112 CC Chair
Faculty R d Table 12 -1 Facult
Thursday March 16 acu .y Ol,m avle CAC acuity .
Meeting with the Dean 1-2 Dean of Academics
Tuesday March 21 Fig Meetings TBD Faculty
Thursday March 23 Curriculum Committee Kwina 112 CC Chair

Last Day of Classes Frinday, March 24,2017 - First Day of Spring Quarter April 3, 2017

Note: This Schedule is subject to Change - Last Revised 2/1/2017




